
Spring 2016 Term

Higher Education Doctoral Session (Spring)                                                                                           
Tuesday, November 17, 2015 Registration Opens for Spring 2016 Session 
Monday, December 21, 2015 - 

Sunday, January 3, 2016
HOLIDAY*: Christmas Vacation (no classes), offices closed December 24, 2015 - January 3, 2016

Monday, January 4, 2016 On-Campus Closing Session for Summer-Fall 2015 Begins

Friday, January 8, 2016 On-Campus Closing Session for Summer-Fall 2015 Ends

Monday, January 11, 2016 On-Campus Opening Session for HED Spring 2016 Begins

Wednesday, January 13, 2016 - 

Monday, Janaury 25, 2016

Final Registration Period

Friday, January 15, 2016 On-Campus Opening Session for Spring 2016 Ends

Monday, January 18, 2016 HOLIDAY*: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (no classes, offices closed)

Monday, January 25, 2016 Last Day to Register, Add/Drop Classes or Submit Independent Study Proposals for Spring 2016 Session**

Friday, February 12, 2016 HOLIDAY*: Presidents' Day Observed (no classes, offices closed)

Friday, March 25, 2016 HOLIDAY*: Good Friday (no classes, offices closed)

Friday, May 13, 2016 Last Day to Submit Notice of Intent to Commence and/or Graduate Form for July 30, 2016 Degree Posting and/or 

December 17, 2016 Ceremony
Monday, May 30, 2016 HOLIDAY*: Memorial Day (no classes, offices closed)

Monday, July 4, 2016 HOLIDAY*: Independence Day Observed (no classes, offices closed)

Monday, July 18, 2016 On-Campus Closing Session for Spring 2016 Begins

Wednesday, July 20, 2016 Last Day to Withdraw from Spring 2016 Session Classes**

Friday, July 22, 2016 HED Spring 2016 Session Ends

Friday, August 26, 2016 HED Spring 2016 Session Grades Due

Saturday, December 17, 2016 Winter Commencement

*Students are advised to review syllabus for classes which fall on holidays.

**An approved Enrollment Activity Form is required to enroll or withdraw late. $125 fee applies.

Graduate Academic Calendar: 2015-16

PhD in Higher Education Program 

Term Code 2161; Session Code HED; Degree Confer Dates Vary by Dissertation Completion. See Catalog, "Degree Posting".


